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1 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257001 2203257001 A.P.H. JANAKI JEEBAN 2022230001

2 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257002 2203257002 ABHIJIT DAS 2022230002

3 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257003 2203257003 ABHISEK DHAL 2022230003

4 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257004 2203257004 ABU TUFEL KHAN 2022230004

5 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257005 2203257005 ADYASHA PRADHAN 2022230005

6 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257006 2203257006 ALOK KUMAR SAHOO 2022230006

7 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257007 2203257007 AMIT KUMAR SAHANI 2022230007

8 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257008 2203257008 AMRESH KUMAR PASWAN 2022230008

9 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257009 2203257009 ANKIT DAS 2022230009

10 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257010 2203257010 ARPITA SWAIN 2022230010

11 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257011 2203257011 ASHUTOSH BARIK 2022230011

12 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257013 2203257013 ASHUTOSH SWAIN 2022230012

13 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257014 2203257014 ASUTOSH BEHERA 2022230013

14 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257015 2203257015 ATISH RANJAN SWAIN 2022230014

15 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257016 2203257016 ATIYATUL MUSAWIR 2022230015

16 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257017 2203257017 AYUSH MISHRA 2022230016

17 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257018 2203257018 AYUSMITA PRIYADARSANI BARIK 2022230017

18 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257019 2203257019 BABUL SWAIN 2022230018

19 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257020 2203257020 BIBHUTI BHUSHAN DAS 2022230019

20 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257021 2203257021 BIKASH RANJAN SAHOO 2022230020

21 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257022 2203257022 BIRENDRA SAHOO 2022230021

22 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257023 2203257023 BISWAJEET MOHANTY 2022230022

23 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257024 2203257024 BISWAJIT PANDA 2022230023

24 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257025 2203257025 BISWANATH PATI 2022230024

25 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257026 2203257026 CHANDRA MOHANTY 2022230025

26 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257027 2203257027 DEBASIS MANDAL 2022230026

27 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257028 2203257028 DEBIPRASAD ROUT 2022230027

28 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257029 2203257029 DEEPSUNDAR MISHRA 2022230028

29 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257030 2203257030 DHANANJAYA PRUSTY 2022230029

30 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257032 2203257032 GULNAR KHANUM 2022230030

31 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257033 2203257033 GYANARANJAN BEHERA 2022230031

32 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257034 2203257034 HIMANSHU BHUSAN SWAIN 2022230032

33 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257035 2203257035 HOZAFA KHAN 2022230033

34 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257036 2203257036 JAGADISH NAYAK 2022230034

35 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257037 2203257037 JEENA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO 2022230035

36 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257038 2203257038 JITENDRA KUMAR NAYAK 2022230036

37 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257039 2203257039 JYOTIRMAYA SAMAL 2022230037

38 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257040 2203257040 KARTIK CHANDRA MOHANTY 2022230038

39 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257041 2203257041 KASTURI RANJAN MOHANTY 2022230039

40 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257042 2203257042 KIRTIREKHA JENA 2022230040

41 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257043 2203257043 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO 2022230041

42 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257044 2203257044 MAHESH KUMAR SAHOO 2022230042

43 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257045 2203257045 MANAS RANJAN SAHOO 2022230043

44 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257046 2203257046 MANORANJAN NAYAK 2022230044

45 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257047 2203257047 MOHAMMED SADAAN 2022230045

46 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257048 2203257048 MOKSHYA SUDHA DAS 2022230046

47 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257049 2203257049 MUNURANI MALLICK 2022230047

48 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257050 2203257050 NAHEEDA YASMIN 2022230048

49 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257051 2203257051 NILESH DAS 2022230049

50 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257052 2203257052 NISITH RANJAN SAHOO 2022230050

51 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257053 2203257053 OM PRAKASH BARIK 2022230051

52 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257054 2203257054 PRACHI PRATYASHA SWAIN 2022230052

53 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257055 2203257055 PRAGYAN MOHANTY 2022230053

54 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257056 2203257056 PRANAB NAYAK 2022230054

55 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257057 2203257057 PRANJAL DAS 2022230055

56 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257058 2203257058 PRITICHHANDA PATTNAYAK 2022230056

57 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257059 2203257059 PRIYADARSHINI PRUSTY 2022230057

58 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257060 2203257060 PRIYANSU KAR 2022230058

59 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257061 2203257061 RAJESH KUMAR PADHI 2022230059

60 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257062 2203257062 RAJESH SAHOO 2022230060
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61 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257063 2203257063 RAJKISHORE NAYAK 2022230061

62 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257064 2203257064 RANJAN KUMAR PANDA 2022230062

63 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257065 2203257065 RITESH KUMAR SAHOO 2022230063

64 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257066 2203257066 RITESH SAHOO 2022230064

65 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257067 2203257067 RUDRA NARAYAN ROUTRAY 2022230065

66 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257068 2203257068 SAI SADHAK SWAIN 2022230066

67 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257069 2203257069 SAISMITA PANDA 2022230067

68 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257070 2203257070 SANJIB KUMAR SAHOO 2022230068

69 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257071 2203257071 SARTHAK BHUYAN 2022230069

70 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257072 2203257072 SATYA NARAYAN DASH 2022230070

71 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257073 2203257073 SATYA SUBHAM BISWAL 2022230071

72 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257074 2203257074 SATYAPRAKASH DAS 2022230072

73 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257075 2203257075 SATYAPRAKASH MOHANTY 2022230073

74 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257076 2203257076 SAYED SAMIM AHMED 2022230074

75 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257077 2203257077 SESHADEV MOHANTY 2022230075

76 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257078 2203257078 SHABANA QUADRI 2022230076

77 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257079 2203257079 SHAKTI PRASAD DASH 2022230077

78 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257080 2203257080 SHAKTI PRASAD PARIDA 2022230078

79 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257081 2203257081 SHIBA PRASAD BARIK 2022230079

80 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257082 2203257082 SHIBA PRASAD ROUT 2022230080

81 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257083 2203257083 SHIBASIS MUDULI 2022230081

82 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257084 2203257084 SK AKRAM ALLI 2022230082

83 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257085 2203257085 SK SAHID 2022230083

84 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257086 2203257086 SK SAKIR MOHAMMED 2022230084

85 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257087 2203257087 SK SHAKIR 2022230085

86 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257088 2203257088 SMITA SUCHARITA KAR 2022230086

87 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257089 2203257089 SMRUTI NAYAK 2022230087

88 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257090 2203257090 SMRUTI RANJAN ROUT 2022230088

89 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257091 2203257091 SOUMYA RANJAN JENA 2022230089

90 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257092 2203257092 SOUMYA RANJAN ROUT 2022230090

91 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257093 2203257093 SOUMYADIPTA NAYAK 2022230091

92 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257094 2203257094 SOUMYARANJAN ROUT 2022230092

93 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257095 2203257095 SOUMYASHREE BEHERA 2022230093

94 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257096 2203257096 SRIPADA ROUT 2022230094

95 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257097 2203257097 SUBHASHREE MAHARANA 2022230095

96 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257098 2203257098 SUBHASIS BISWAL 2022230096

97 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257099 2203257099 SUBHENDU SWAIN 2022230097

98 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257100 2203257100 SUMIT BARIK 2022230098

99 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257101 2203257101 SWAGATA MANIK 2022230099

100 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257102 2203257102 SWAGATAM MOHAPATRA 2022230100

101 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257103 2203257103 SWAYAMDEEP SINGH 2022230101

102 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257104 2203257104 TEJASWINI MOHANTY 2022230102

103 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2203257105 2203257105 ZARA NOOR 2022230103

104 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2323257001 2323257001 GOUTAM MANDAL 2022230104

105 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2323257002 2323257002 GURU GOBINDA GADADHAR 2022230105

106 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2323257003 2323257003 HARIPRIYA SATPATHY 2022230106

107 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2323257004 2323257004 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO 2022230107

108 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2323257005 2323257005 MAHAMMAD ANISH 2022230108

109 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2323257006 2323257006 PRATIKSHYA PRIYADARSHINI SATAPATHY 2022230109

110 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2323257007 2323257007 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI PANDA 2022230110

111 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2323257008 2323257008 SABYASACHI MISHRA 2022230111

112 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2323257009 2323257009 SOUMYA SUNIL 2022230112

113 2022-23 B.Pharma B.Pharma 2323257010 2323257010 SUBHASHREE MOHANTY 2022230113

114 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220001 23PB220001 AAKASH RANJAN BOSE 2023240001

115 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220002 23PB220002 ABHIJIT DUTTA 2023240002

116 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220003 23PB220003 ADYASHA MISHRA 2023240003

117 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220004 23PB220004 ALOK KUMAR PARIDA 2023240004

118 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220005 23PB220005 ALOKMAYA BEHERA 2023240005

119 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220006 23PB220006 AMAN KUMAR SWAIN 2023240006

120 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220007 23PB220007 AMBIKA PRASAD SAHOO 2023240007

121 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220008 23PB220008 ANANYA ROUT 2023240008

122 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220009 23PB220009 ANASUYA DASH 2023240009
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123 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220010 23PB220010 ANUBHAB MISHRA 2023240010

124 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220011 23PB220011 ANUKUL GHADAI 2023240011

125 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220012 23PB220012 ANUSHREE BEHERA 2023240012

126 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220013 23PB220013 ANWESETA SAMAL 2023240013

127 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220014 23PB220014 ARPITA SAHU 2023240014

128 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220015 23PB220015 ASHIS JENA 2023240015

129 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220016 23PB220016 ASHUTOSH JETHY 2023240016

130 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220017 23PB220017 ASHUTOSH PANDA 2023240017

131 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220018 23PB220018 BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA 2023240018

132 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220019 23PB220019 BIKAS PATRA 2023240019

133 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220020 23PB220020 BISWAJIT SAHOO 2023240020

134 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220021 23PB220021 BISWAJIT SETHI 2023240021

135 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220022 23PB220022 DEBASHIS SAHOO 2023240022

136 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220023 23PB220023 DEBASISH NAYAK 2023240023

137 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220024 23PB220024 DHEERAJ KUMAR PARIDA 2023240024

138 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220025 23PB220025 DIBYAJYOTI NAYAK 2023240025

139 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220026 23PB220026 GAYATRI NAIK 2023240026

140 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220027 23PB220027 HARIHAR PRADHAN 2023240027

141 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220028 23PB220028 HITESH KUMAR DEHURY 2023240028

142 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220029 23PB220029 HITESH SAMANTA 2023240029

143 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220030 23PB220030 JAYDEV MALLICK 2023240030

144 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220031 23PB220031 JINESH DASH 2023240031

145 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220032 23PB220032 JYOTIRMAYA OJHA 2023240032

146 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220033 23PB220033 KARTIKESWAR SAHOO 2023240033

147 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220034 23PB220034 KASTURI PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK 2023240034

148 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220035 23PB220035 KISHAN MOHANTY 2023240035

149 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220036 23PB220036 KRISHNA PALLABI 2023240036

150 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220037 23PB220037 KSHYAMAMAYEE MOHAPATRA 2023240037

151 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220038 23PB220038 KUMARI PRATIVA PARIDA 2023240038

152 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220039 23PB220039 LAGNAJIT PANDA 2023240039

153 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220040 23PB220040 LALU PRASAD SHARMA 2023240040

154 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220041 23PB220041 LIPSA NAYAK 2023240041

155 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220042 23PB220042 LOSHAN KUMAR SAHOO 2023240042

156 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220043 23PB220043 M SRAYALI 2023240043

157 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220044 23PB220044 MALAYA KUMAR MOHANTY 2023240044

158 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220045 23PB220045 MANAS OJHA 2023240045

159 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220046 23PB220046 MONIKA MOHAPATRA 2023240046

160 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220047 23PB220047 NIRAB RANJAN DHAL 2023240047

161 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220048 23PB220048 NIRJHARINI SAMAL 2023240048

162 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220049 23PB220049 OMKAR PRAVUPADA DAS 2023240049

163 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220050 23PB220050 PALAK BHUYAN 2023240050

164 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220051 23PB220051 PRAGYANA PRAGATIKA SAHOO 2023240051

165 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220052 23PB220052 PRIYADARSHANI LENKA 2023240052

166 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220053 23PB220053 PRUTHIRAJ MOHANTY 2023240053

167 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220054 23PB220054 PURBI DASH 2023240054

168 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220055 23PB220055 RAJESH DHAMUDIA 2023240055

169 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220056 23PB220056 RAJESH MOHAPATRA 2023240056

170 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220057 23PB220057 RASHMI RANJAN SETHY 2023240057

171 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220058 23PB220058 RASHMIKANTA DAS 2023240058

172 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220059 23PB220059 RITESH KUMAR NAYAK 2023240059

173 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220060 23PB220060 RUDRA NARAYAN TRIPATHY 2023240060

174 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220061 23PB220061 SACHIDANANDA SAHOO 2023240061

175 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220062 23PB220062 SAHID ANWAR KHAN 2023240062

176 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220063 23PB220063 SAMBIT KUMAR KAR 2023240063

177 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220064 23PB220064 SAMIKSHYA PRIYADARSINI 2023240064

178 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220065 23PB220065 SAMIR MIDYA 2023240065

179 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220066 23PB220066 SANDEEP KUMAR DASH 2023240066

180 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220067 23PB220067 SANDEEP SHUBHANKAR ROUT 2023240067

181 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220068 23PB220068 SANDIP KUMAR AICH 2023240068

182 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220069 23PB220069 SANJANA SAHOO 2023240069

183 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220070 23PB220070 SARAT KUMAR BASTIA 2023240070

184 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220071 23PB220071 SASWAT SWARUP JENA 2023240071
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185 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220072 23PB220072 SATYA RANJAN SAHOO 2023240072

186 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220073 23PB220073 SATYA SWARUP JENA 2023240073

187 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220074 23PB220074 SATYAJIT SAHOO 2023240074

188 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220075 23PB220075 SATYAM BEHERA 2023240075

189 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220076 23PB220076 SATYANARAYAN MISHRA 2023240076

190 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220077 23PB220077 SIDDHARTHA MUDULI 2023240077

191 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220078 23PB220078 SIDDHARTHA SHANKAR NAYAK 2023240078

192 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220079 23PB220079 SILPA RANI MOHANTY 2023240079

193 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220080 23PB220080 SMRUTEE DASH 2023240080

194 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220081 23PB220081 SMRUTI RANJAN KHUNTIA 2023240081

195 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220082 23PB220082 SOMYA RANJAN SETHI 2023240082

196 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220083 23PB220083 SOUMYA RANJAN MALLIK 2023240083

197 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220084 23PB220084 SOUMYARANJAN BAL 2023240084

198 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220085 23PB220085 SOURAV SWAIN 2023240085

199 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220086 23PB220086 SREYAN MOHANTY 2023240086

200 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220087 23PB220087 SUBHANKAR JENA 2023240087

201 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220088 23PB220088 SUBHASHREE NANDA 2023240088

202 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220090 23PB220090 SUBRAT NAYAK 2023240089

203 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220091 23PB220091 SUCHILIPSA NAYAK 2023240090

204 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220092 23PB220092 SUDAM CHARAN SAHOO 2023240091

205 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220093 23PB220093 SUGHAMSISH SAHOO 2023240092

206 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220094 23PB220094 SUNIL KUMAR SWAIN 2023240093

207 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220095 23PB220095 SWAGAT SOURAV MOHAPATRA 2023240094

208 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220096 23PB220096 SWATI SNIGDHA SAHOO 2023240095

209 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220097 23PB220097 SWATI SUCHARITA SETHI 2023240096

210 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220098 23PB220098 SWATI SWARUPA BEHERA 2023240097

211 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220099 23PB220099 SWATIREKHA PARIDA 2023240098

212 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220100 23PB220100 SWETA TRIPATHY 2023240099

213 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220101 23PB220101 DIBYAJYOTI DALAI 2023240100

214 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220102 23PB220102 GAYATRI DAS 2023240101

215 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220103 23PB220103 SIDHARTHA SANKAR NAYAK 2023240102

216 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220104 23PB220104 SITARAM PANDA 2023240103

217 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 23PB220105 23PB220105 SUBHANIT PANDA 2023240104

218 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220106 24PB220106 BHAGABATI MAHARANA 2023240105

219 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220107 24PB220107 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA 2023240106

220 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220108 24PB220108 IPSITA AGASTI 2023240107

221 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220109 24PB220109 ITISHREE DAS 2023240108

222 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220110 24PB220110 JAY NARAYAN DASH 2023240109

223 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220111 24PB220111 MEERA SUCHARITA SAHOO 2023240110

224 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220112 24PB220112 NILAMADHAB ACHARYA 2023240111

225 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220113 24PB220113 OMM PARIDA 2023240112

226 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220114 24PB220114 SUBHASHREE BEHERA 2023240113

227 2023-24 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220115 24PB220115 SUSHREE SANGITA MOHARANA 2023240114

228 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH001 23DPH001 ABDUL SAHIL KHAN 2023240157

229 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH002 23DPH002 ABHIPSA PATTANAIK 2023240158

230 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH003 23DPH003 ADITYA NARAYAN BEHERA 2023240159

231 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH004 23DPH004 ANANYA PRIYADARSINI 2023240160

232 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH005 23DPH005 ANIRUDHA ROUT 2023240161

233 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH006 23DPH006 ANKITA SAHOO 2023240162

234 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH007 23DPH007 ANURAG SAHOO 2023240163

235 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH008 23DPH008 ARUPANANDA SWAIN 2023240164

236 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH009 23DPH009 ASHISH KUMAR SAHOO 2023240165

237 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH010 23DPH010 ASWANTI KINDO 2023240166

238 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH011 23DPH011 AYUSHMAN MOHANTY 2023240167

239 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH012 23DPH012 BAIBHAV DASH 2023240168

240 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH013 23DPH013 BANABIHARI SAHOO 2023240169

241 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH014 23DPH014 BHAGYASHREE PARIDA 2023240170

242 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH015 23DPH015 BISHNUPRIYA MAHARANA 2023240171

243 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH016 23DPH016 BISWA PRASAD JENA 2023240172

244 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH017 23DPH017 CHANDRAPRAKASH BISWAL 2023240173

245 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH018 23DPH018 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO 2023240174

246 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH019 23DPH019 FARHEEN BEGUM 2023240175
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247 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH020 23DPH020 GANGOTRI BARIK 2023240176

248 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH021 23DPH021 GATIKRUSHNA TRIPATHY 2023240177

249 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH022 23DPH022 GOPAL KRUSHNA DAS 2023240178

250 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH023 23DPH023 IPSITA BARAL 2023240179

251 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH024 23DPH024 JAGAT JYOTI SWAIN 2023240180

252 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH025 23DPH025 JYOTIRANJAN SAHOO 2023240181

253 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH026 23DPH026 JYOTIRANJAN SAHU 2023240182

254 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH027 23DPH027 KESHAB CHANDRA SAHOO 2023240183

255 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH028 23DPH028 MAHAMMED SAAD AKHTAR 2023240184

256 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH029 23DPH029 MANASWINI OJHA 2023240185

257 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH030 23DPH030 MANORANJAN NAYAK 2023240186

258 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH031 23DPH031 MAYABATI 2023240187

259 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH032 23DPH032 PARTHASARATHI NAYAK 2023240188

260 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH033 23DPH033 NASRIN NIHAR 2023240189

261 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH034 23DPH034 OM PRAKASH NAYAK 2023240190

262 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH035 23DPH035 OM PRAKASH RATH 2023240191

263 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH036 23DPH036 OMM PRAKASH ROUT 2023240192

264 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH037 23DPH037 P. JAGADISH JENA 2023240193

265 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH038 23DPH038 PRATIVA KHUNTIA 2023240194

266 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH039 23DPH039 PRATYUS JENA 2023240195

267 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH040 23DPH040 PUNAM PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK 2023240196

268 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH041 23DPH041 PUSPALATA PATRA 2023240197

269 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH042 23DPH042 ROHIT DASH 2023240198

270 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH043 23DPH043 SAGORIKA DAS 2023240199

271 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH044 23DPH044 SAHANIA PARWIN 2023240200

272 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH045 23DPH045 SAI RAJESWARI DAS 2023240201

273 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH046 23DPH046 SASMITA DAS 2023240202

274 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH047 23DPH047 SATYAJIT BEHERA 2023240203

275 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH048 23DPH048 SATYASWARUP BEHERA 2023240204

276 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH049 23DPH049 SAYEDA GULZEB FATIMA 2023240205

277 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH050 23DPH050 SK ADIL AHEMAD 2023240206

278 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH051 23DPH051 SMRUTIRANJAN NAYAK 2023240207

279 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH052 23DPH052 SRIKANTA BEHERA 2023240208

280 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH053 23DPH053 SUBASH CHANDRA TRIPATHY 2023240209

281 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH054 23DPH054 SUBHASHREE ROUT 2023240210

282 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH055 23DPH055 SUBRAT AGASTI 2023240211

283 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH056 23DPH056 SUCHISMITA PRADHAN 2023240212

284 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH057 23DPH057 SUCHISMITA SWAIN 2023240213

285 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH058 23DPH058 SWAYAM SUDHA TRIPATHY 2023240214

286 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH059 23DPH059 SYED LABIBUR RAHAMAN 2023240215

287 2023-24 D.Pharma D.Pharma 23DPH060 23DPH060 UMABHARATI DAS 2023240216

288 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220001 23PM220001 ABHIJIT SAHOO 2023240115

289 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220002 23PM220002 ANNADA SHANKARI PAIKARAY 2023240116

290 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220003 23PM220003 ARCHANA PRIYADARSHINI PRUSTY 2023240117

291 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220004 23PM220004 ARPIT MOHANTY 2023240118

292 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220005 23PM220005 BALARAM SAMANTARAY 2023240119

293 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220006 23PM220006 BIKRAM KESARI NANDA 2023240120

294 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220007 23PM220007 BISAKHA SEKSARIA 2023240121

295 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220008 23PM220008 DEEPAK KUMAR SETHY 2023240122

296 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220009 23PM220009 KEDARNATH BEHERA 2023240123

297 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220010 23PM220010 M JYOSHNA 2023240124

298 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220011 23PM220011 MANAS RANJAN MAHARANA 2023240125

299 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220012 23PM220012 RADHAKANTA NANDA 2023240126

300 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220013 23PM220013 SHYAMA SABARNI 2023240127

301 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220014 23PM220014 SUBHANGI OTTA 2023240128

302 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 23PM220015 23PM220015 SUNITEE MEHER 2023240129

303 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220016 23PM220016 AMRIT CHATTERJEE 2023240130

304 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220017 23PM220017 BISWABHUSAN SAHOO 2023240131

305 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220018 23PM220018 LIKHITA SWAIN 2023240132

306 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220019 23PM220019 NITISH KUMAR MOHANTA 2023240133

307 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220020 23PM220020 OMPRIYA BEHERA 2023240134

308 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220021 23PM220021 PRATIK DASH 2023240135
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309 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220022 23PM220022 RITESH KUMAR SETHI 2023240136

310 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220023 23PM220023 SATYABRAT BISWAL 2023240137

311 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220024 23PM220024 SONAM PADHAN 2023240138

312 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220025 23PM220025 SOUMYA RANJAN PATRA 2023240139

313 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220026 23PM220026 SWAGATIKA DAS 2023240140

314 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 23PM220027 23PM220027 SWOYAMPRAVA SAHOO 2023240141

315 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220028 23PM220028 BHABANI SHANKAR ROUT 2023240142

316 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220029 23PM220029 BHAGYASHREE ROUT 2023240143

317 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220030 23PM220030 BINAYAK NAYAK 2023240144

318 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220031 23PM220031 DEBAKEE NANDAN PADHI 2023240145

319 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220032 23PM220032 PRAYAS KUMAR SETHI 2023240146

320 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220033 23PM220033 SANJEEB KUMAR KISHAN 2023240147

321 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220034 23PM220034 SATYA PRAKASH SWAIN 2023240148

322 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220035 23PM220035 SAUMAN DAS 2023240149

323 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220036 23PM220036 SK ANWAR ALI 2023240150

324 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220037 23PM220037 SMRUTIPRAGYAN NATH 2023240151

325 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220038 23PM220038 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN SAMAL 2023240152

326 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220039 23PM220039 SOURAV RANJAN SAHOO 2023240153

327 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220040 23PM220040 SUBHAM NAYAK 2023240154

328 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220041 23PM220041 SUDIP DAS 2023240155

329 2023-24 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 23PM220042 23PM220042 TANUJA PANDA 2023240156

330 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220001 24PB220001 ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI PANDA 2024250001

331 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220002 24PB220002 AMIT KUMAR BISWAL 2024250002

332 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220003 24PB220003 ANKIT PRASAD DASH 2024250003

333 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220004 24PB220004 ANWEESI DAS 2024250004

334 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220005 24PB220005 ANZAR ALI SAHA 2024250005

335 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220006 24PB220006 APRAMIT NAYAK 2024250006

336 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220007 24PB220007 ARPITA PRIYADARSANI SATAPATHY 2024250007

337 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220008 24PB220008 ARYA ANSHUMAN MISHRA 2024250008

338 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220009 24PB220009 ASHUTOSH MOHAPATRA 2024250009

339 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220010 24PB220010 ASHUTOSH PANDA 2024250010

340 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220011 24PB220011 ASISH KUMAR TRIPATHY 2024250011

341 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220012 24PB220012 ASIYA PERWEEN 2024250012

342 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220013 24PB220013 ASTHA AKANKHYA JENA 2024250013

343 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220014 24PB220014 BHUMIKA PRIYADARSHINI JENA 2024250014

344 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220015 24PB220015 BIKASH CHANDRA MOHANTA 2024250015

345 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220016 24PB220016 BINAYAK DHAL 2024250016

346 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220017 24PB220017 BINAYAK MALLICK 2024250017

347 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220018 24PB220018 BINAYAK PANDA 2024250018

348 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220019 24PB220019 BINODINI SWAIN 2024250019

349 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220020 24PB220020 BISHNUPRIYA MOHANTY 2024250020

350 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220021 24PB220021 BISWABANDIT BAGHA 2024250021

351 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220022 24PB220022 BISWAJIT SAMAL 2024250022

352 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220023 24PB220023 DEBAPRASAD BEHERA 2024250023

353 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220024 24PB220024 DIPTIPRAJNA BARIK 2024250024

354 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220025 24PB220025 GARGIE MOHARANA 2024250025

355 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220026 24PB220026 GAYATRI PURTY 2024250026

356 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220027 24PB220027 GIRISH CHANDRA ROUT 2024250027

357 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220028 24PB220028 GOPABANDHU SAHOO 2024250028

358 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220029 24PB220029 GOPI BALLAVA HEMBRAM 2024250029

359 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220030 24PB220030 JANAMEJAYA NAYAK 2024250030

360 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220031 24PB220031 JYOTIRANJAN ROUTRAY 2024250031

361 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220032 24PB220032 KESHABA CHANDRA KAR 2024250032

362 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220033 24PB220033 KHUSI ROUTRAY 2024250033

363 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220034 24PB220034 KIRANJIT SAHOO 2024250034

364 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220035 24PB220035 KUMKUM SAHOO 2024250035

365 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220036 24PB220036 LIPSA NAYAK 2024250036

366 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220037 24PB220037 MAHEWISH KHAN 2024250037

367 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220038 24PB220038 MANORANJAN SWAIN 2024250038

368 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220039 24PB220039 MD JAKIR HUSSAIN 2024250039

369 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220040 24PB220040 MOHAMMAD SAAD AKHTAR 2024250040

370 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220041 24PB220041 MOHAPATRA SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK 2024250041
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371 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220043 24PB220043 NIBEDITA BHUYAN 2024250042

372 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220044 24PB220044 NIGAMJYOTI NANDA 2024250043

373 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220045 24PB220045 NILADRI NISHA BISWAL 2024250044

374 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220046 24PB220046 OM PRAKASH RAO 2024250045

375 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220047 24PB220047 OMKAR NIHAN 2024250046

376 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220048 24PB220048 PRAGYA DAS 2024250047

377 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220049 24PB220049 PRAKASH CHANDRA PARIDA 2024250048

378 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220050 24PB220050 PRATEEK SATAPATHY 2024250049

379 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220051 24PB220051 PRATYUSH BEHERA 2024250050

380 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220052 24PB220052 PRATYUSH RANJAN BARIK 2024250051

381 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220053 24PB220053 PRITIPRAGYAN DAS 2024250052

382 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220054 24PB220054 PRIYADARSHINI RATH 2024250053

383 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220055 24PB220055 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI NAYAK 2024250054

384 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220056 24PB220056 R.C.ASHUTOSH 2024250055

385 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220057 24PB220057 RACHANA CHATTERJEE 2024250056

386 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220058 24PB220058 RAHUL DAS 2024250057

387 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220059 24PB220059 RAJENDRA PRASAD KISKU 2024250058

388 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220060 24PB220060 RAJESH SETHY 2024250059

389 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220061 24PB220061 RAMA KRUSHNA BEHERA 2024250060

390 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220062 24PB220062 RASHMI RANJAN PRADHAN 2024250061

391 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220063 24PB220063 RASHMITA SWAIN 2024250062

392 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220064 24PB220064 RITESH SAMAL 2024250063

393 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220065 24PB220065 RUDRA PRASAD BADIA 2024250064

394 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220066 24PB220066 S J KIRTHI 2024250065

395 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220067 24PB220067 SAMBAB ROUTRAY 2024250066

396 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220068 24PB220068 SASWAT MOHANTY 2024250067

397 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220069 24PB220069 SATYA PRAKASH SAHOO 2024250068

398 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220070 24PB220070 SATYAJEET PANDA 2024250069

399 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220071 24PB220071 SATYAJIT SAMAL 2024250070

400 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220072 24PB220072 SHAHEZAD AHEMAD QUADRI 2024250071

401 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220073 24PB220073 SHASHIKANTA PANDA 2024250072

402 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220074 24PB220074 SHEETADRI KANUNGO 2024250073

403 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220075 24PB220075 SHIKHA SAHU 2024250074

404 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220076 24PB220076 SHISHU HANSDAH 2024250075

405 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220077 24PB220077 SHUVANKAR MANDAL 2024250076

406 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220078 24PB220078 SIBA PRASAD SETHY 2024250077

407 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220079 24PB220079 SK SAYED ALLI 2024250078

408 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220080 24PB220080 SMRUTI RANJAN CHINARA 2024250079

409 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220081 24PB220081 SMRUTI RANJAN PATRA 2024250080

410 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220082 24PB220082 SMRUTISIKHA DASH 2024250081

411 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220083 24PB220083 SNEHA SONAM SARANGI 2024250082

412 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220084 24PB220084 SOM BAL 2024250083

413 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220085 24PB220085 SOMYA PRAKASH ROUT 2024250084

414 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220086 24PB220086 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN PATRA 2024250085

415 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220087 24PB220087 SOUMYA RANJAN ROUT 2024250086

416 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220088 24PB220088 SRIPATI DUTTA 2024250087

417 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220089 24PB220089 STHITIPRAJNA BISWAL 2024250088

418 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220090 24PB220090 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHOO 2024250089

419 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220091 24PB220091 SUBHAM MOHARANA 2024250090

420 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220092 24PB220092 SUBHANGINI DAS 2024250091

421 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220093 24PB220093 SUBHANKAR NANDA 2024250092

422 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220094 24PB220094 SUBHRANSHU SAHOO 2024250093

423 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220095 24PB220095 SUKANYA KAUSIK KHATUA 2024250094

424 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220096 24PB220096 SUMBUL AZIZ 2024250095

425 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220097 24PB220097 SUMIT KUMAR PUHAN 2024250096

426 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220098 24PB220098 SURAJ SAHOO 2024250097

427 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220099 24PB220099 SUSHREE PANKAJINI 2024250098

428 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220100 24PB220100 SUVENDU SARAN 2024250099

429 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220101 24PB220101 SWAGAT KUMAR PRADHAN 2024250100

430 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220102 24PB220102 SWATI SUHANI BEHERA 2024250101

431 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220103 24PB220103 SWAYENSA DAS 2024250102

432 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220104 24PB220104 TANMAYA KUMAR SAHOO 2024250103
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433 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 24PB220105 24PB220105 YOGESH HEMBRAM 2024250104

434 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE001 ASUTOSH PANDA 2025260151

435 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE002 DEEPTIRANJAN PAL 2025260152

436 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE003 KRISHNA ROUT 2025260153

437 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE004 KRUTIBAS MOHANTY 2025260154

438 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE005 MAHESH KUMAR BISOI 2025260155

439 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE006 PRASANNJIT BHADRA 2025260156

440 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE007 PUJARANI JENA 2025260157

441 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE008 S.B. SUMAN MOHANTY 2025260158

442 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE009 SAGARIKA DASH 2025260159

443 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE010 SANTOSH SARANGI 2025260160

444 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE011 SARTHAK SARANGI 2025260161

445 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE012 SHAIKH ZIYAD 2025260162

446 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE013 SUMIT KUMAR JENA 2025260163

447 2024-25 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BLE014 SWATIPRANGYA KUND 2025260164

448 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH001 24DPH001 ABINASH SAHOO 2024250150

449 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH002 24DPH002 ADITYA DHANARAJ SAHOO 2024250151

450 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH003 24DPH003 ALOK KUMAR JENA 2024250152

451 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH004 24DPH004 AMIYA RANJAN SAHOO 2024250153

452 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH005 24DPH005 ANANYA PATRA 2024250154

453 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH006 24DPH006 ANJILI ROUT 2024250155

454 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH007 24DPH007 ANNAPURNA BERA 2024250156

455 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH008 24DPH008 ANSUMAN AUN 2024250157

456 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH009 24DPH009 B ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI 2024250158

457 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH010 24DPH010 BASUNDHARA PATRA 2024250159

458 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH011 24DPH011 BHAIRABNATH DALAI 2024250160

459 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH012 24DPH012 BIJAYASHANTI MOHANTY 2024250161

460 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH013 24DPH013 BISWA PRATAP MALLICK 2024250162

461 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH014 24DPH014 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO 2024250163

462 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH015 24DPH015 DEBASISH DAS 2024250164

463 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH016 24DPH016 DHRUTIKAM RAJGURU 2024250165

464 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH017 24DPH017 GAZALA ASLAM 2024250166

465 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH018 24DPH018 HANIFA JAHAN BEGUM 2024250167

466 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH019 24DPH019 HENA SULTANA 2024250168

467 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH020 24DPH020 JAGDISH BEHERA 2024250169

468 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH021 24DPH021 JANMEJAYA SAHOO 2024250170

469 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH022 24DPH022 JAYASHREE SAHOO 2024250171

470 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH023 24DPH023 KOUSTUV PARIDA 2024250172

471 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH024 24DPH024 MAHAPRASAD CHAND 2024250173

472 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH025 24DPH025 MD SAYEEL RASHID 2024250174

473 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH026 24DPH026 MRUTYUNJAYA BEHERA 2024250175

474 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH027 24DPH027 MRUTYUNJAYA DAS 2024250176

475 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH028 24DPH028 OM PRAKASH BEHERA 2024250177

476 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH029 24DPH029 OM SAKTI PRASAD PANDA 2024250178

477 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH030 24DPH030 PRADIP NAYAK 2024250179

478 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH031 24DPH031 PRANGYA PARAMITA PATRA 2024250180

479 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH032 24DPH032 PRIYADARSHI MISHRA 2024250181

480 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH033 24DPH033 PRIYADARSHINI ROUT 2024250182

481 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH034 24DPH034 PUJARANI SAHOO 2024250183

482 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH035 24DPH035 RAJKISHOR SAHOO 2024250184

483 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH036 24DPH036 RANJAN SAMAL 2024250185

484 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH037 24DPH037 RUDRA NARAYAN PUJHARI 2024250186

485 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH038 24DPH038 RUDRANARAYAN BARIK 2024250187

486 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH039 24DPH039 RUMANA FATMA 2024250188

487 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH040 24DPH040 S. SHARAN SAHOO 2024250189

488 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH041 24DPH041 SABYASACHI PANDA 2024250190

489 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH042 24DPH042 SAIJYOTI RANA 2024250191

490 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH043 24DPH043 SAKTI SWARUP SWAIN 2024250192

491 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH044 24DPH044 SANDIP KUMAR SAHU 2024250193

492 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH045 24DPH045 SANJAYA KUMAR SAHU 2024250194

493 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH046 24DPH046 SANJEEB SHYANTI 2024250195

494 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH047 24DPH047 SATYAJEET SAHOO 2024250196



Sl.

No.

Admission

Batch

Course Branch Reg. No. Roll No. Student Name Admn. No.

495 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH048 24DPH048 SAUMYA RANJAN RATH 2024250197

496 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH049 24DPH049 SELINA MOHANTY 2024250198

497 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH050 24DPH050 SIMITA JENA 2024250199

498 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH051 24DPH051 SMRUTISMITA BEHERA 2024250200

499 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH052 24DPH052 SOUBHAGYA KUMAR SAHOO 2024250201

500 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH053 24DPH053 SOUBHAGYA SUNDAR BEHERA 2024250202

501 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH054 24DPH054 SOUMYA SWARAJ SAHOO 2024250203

502 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH055 24DPH055 SOUMYAJIT SAHOO 2024250204

503 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH056 24DPH056 SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSINI KAR 2024250205

504 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH057 24DPH057 SUBHASISH MAHARANA 2024250206

505 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH058 24DPH058 SUHANA PERWEEN 2024250207

506 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH059 24DPH059 SWALEHA NOOR 2024250208

507 2024-25 D.Pharma D.Pharma 24DPH060 24DPH060 TAPASWINI LENKA 2024250209

508 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220001 24PM220001 ANINDYA CHAKRABORTY 2024250105

509 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220002 24PM220002 APOORVA HARICHANDAN 2024250106

510 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220003 24PM220003 BISWAJIT MISHRA 2024250107

511 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220004 24PM220004 CHANDRA SEKHAR KHUNTIA 2024250108

512 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220005 24PM220005 GIRIJA PRASAD PRAHARAJ 2024250109

513 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220006 24PM220006 HITANGINI SAHOO 2024250110

514 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220007 24PM220007 KARISMA BISWAL 2024250111

515 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220008 24PM220008 KHUSI SUBHRANSI SAHOO 2024250112

516 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220009 24PM220009 MONALISA DAS 2024250113

517 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220010 24PM220010 MONALISA MOHAN SAHOO 2024250114

518 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220011 24PM220011 MOUSUMEE NANDA 2024250115

519 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220012 24PM220012 SK ABDUL SURAJ 2024250116

520 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220013 24PM220013 SONALI BEHERA 2024250117

521 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220014 24PM220014 SUMIT KUMAR NATH 2024250118

522 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 24PM220015 24PM220015 SURYA NARAYAN SWAIN 2024250119

523 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220016 24PM220016 ANJALI SINGH 2024250120

524 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220017 24PM220017 BISWA BANDITA NAYAK 2024250121

525 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220018 24PM220018 BODHIDIPTA PADHAN 2024250122

526 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220019 24PM220019 GOURAB KUMAR 2024250123

527 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220020 24PM220020 IPSITA MOHAPATRA 2024250124

528 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220021 24PM220021 IPSITA SINGH 2024250125

529 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220022 24PM220022 KRISHNA KUMARI SAHOO 2024250126

530 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220023 24PM220023 KRISHNA MAHARANA 2024250127

531 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220024 24PM220024 MD BASIR KHAN 2024250128

532 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220025 24PM220025 NIHARIKA NAYAK 2024250129

533 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220026 24PM220026 RASHMI RASESWARI NANDA 2024250130

534 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220027 24PM220027 S M DEBAGNI SAMAL 2024250131

535 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220028 24PM220028 SUMAN MUKHARJEE 2024250132

536 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220029 24PM220029 TANMAYA RANJAN PRADHAN 2024250133

537 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 24PM220030 24PM220030 UMAKANT AKSHIT 2024250134

538 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220031 24PM220031 ARNAB KUMAR GHOSH 2024250135

539 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220032 24PM220032 ASIS KUMAR SETHI 2024250136

540 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220033 24PM220033 DEBASIS SWAIN 2024250137

541 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220034 24PM220034 DHARMENDRA PRASAD MALLICK 2024250138

542 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220035 24PM220035 KAJOL SAHOO 2024250139

543 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220036 24PM220036 RAKESH KUMAR ROUT 2024250140

544 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220037 24PM220037 SATYAJIT PRUSETH 2024250141

545 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220038 24PM220038 SHEKHAR KHATUA 2024250142

546 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220039 24PM220039 SNIGDHA SRICHANDAN 2024250143

547 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220040 24PM220040 SRIBATSA DASH 2024250144

548 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220041 24PM220041 SUBHAM PATTANAYAK 2024250145

549 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220042 24PM220042 SUDIP RANJAN DAS 2024250146

550 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220043 24PM220043 SUSHREE HARASMITA SAHU 2024250147

551 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220044 24PM220044 SWADHEEN SAMAL 2024250148

552 2024-25 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 24PM220045 24PM220045 SWATI SAHU 2024250149

553 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH001 PRITI PRIYANI LENKA 2025260001

554 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH002 ABHISEK DASH 2025260002

555 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH003 ABHISHEK SHUKLA 2025260003

556 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH004 ADYASA JENA 2025260004
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557 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH005 AFIFA ARFAT 2025260005

558 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH006 AFTAB SHER KHAN 2025260006

559 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH007 AKHILESH PANI 2025260007

560 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH008 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA 2025260008

561 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH009 ANIL KUMAR PANDA 2025260009

562 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH010 ANKIT MALLICK 2025260010

563 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH011 ANNAPURNA BISWAL 2025260011

564 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH012 ANUJ KUMAR JENA 2025260012

565 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH013 ANURAG SATAPATHY 2025260013

566 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH014 ARCHANA SA 2025260014

567 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH015 ARPITA SUCHISMITA BEHERA 2025260015

568 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH016 ASHITI KUMAR BISWAL 2025260016

569 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH017 ASISH KUMAR BEHERA 2025260017

570 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH018 ASMIT ROUTRAY 2025260018

571 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH019 ASUTOSH SAHOO 2025260019

572 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH020 ATISH BEHERA 2025260020

573 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH021 AURO ANIL NAYAK 2025260021

574 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH022 BANCHHANIDHI MAJHI 2025260022

575 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH023 BANSIDHAR BEHERA 2025260023

576 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH024 BHAGYASHREE PRADHAN 2025260024

577 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH025 BHAVESH PARIDA 2025260025

578 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH026 BIMAL PRASAD JENA 2025260026

579 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH027 BISWANATH MAHAPATRA 2025260027

580 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH028 BRIJESH TRIPATHY 2025260028

581 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH029 CHANDRASEKHAR NAYAK 2025260029

582 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH030 CHANDRASEKHAR PANDA 2025260030

583 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH031 CHINMAYASHREE NAYAK 2025260031

584 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH032 DEBASISH ROUT 2025260032

585 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH033 DEBASISH SAHOO 2025260033

586 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH034 DEVI PRASAD PRADHAN 2025260034

587 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH035 DIBYA RANJAN ROUT 2025260035

588 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH036 DIBYANSU BHUYAN 2025260036

589 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH037 GAJENDRA SINGH 2025260037

590 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH038 GOURAV MOHANTY 2025260038

591 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH039 GYANARANJAN SAHOO 2025260039

592 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH040 DEBADATTA PANDA 2025260040

593 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH041 HIMANSHU SEKHAR CHUHAN 2025260041

594 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH042 HIMANSU BEHERA 2025260042

595 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH043 HRUDANANDA SATHUA 2025260043

596 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH044 SAI SHRABAN BEHERA 2025260044

597 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH045 KAIBALYA PADHIHARI 2025260045

598 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH046 KRISHNA APARNA NAYAK 2025260046

599 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH047 M.ABHISHEK 2025260047

600 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH048 MAHESH KUMAR MOHANTA 2025260048

601 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH049 MAHESH PRASAD PANDA 2025260049

602 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH050 MALAYA RANJAN SAHOO 2025260050

603 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH051 MANISH KUMAR SUTAR 2025260051

604 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH052 MANORANJAN BEHURA 2025260052

605 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH053 MEGHNA SWAIN 2025260053

606 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH054 MOHAMMAD MAROOF KHAN 2025260054

607 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH055 MRUTYUNJAY NATH 2025260055

608 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH056 MUKESH KUMAR PATRA 2025260056

609 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH057 NISHANT MAJHI 2025260057

610 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH058 OM SWAYANSU DASH 2025260058

611 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH059 PARTH SARATHI DAS 2025260059

612 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH060 PARTHA SARATHI SAHOO 2025260060

613 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH061 PIYUSH PATTNAYAK 2025260061

614 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH062 PRABHURAM RAY 2025260062

615 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH063 PRAGYAN PARAMITA PRATAP 2025260063

616 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH064 PRAJNA PARIMITA ROUT 2025260064

617 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH065 PRATIKSHYA PATRA 2025260065

618 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH066 PRATIKSHYA PRIYADARSHINI DAS 2025260066

619 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH067 SUBASH CHANDRA SAHOO 2025260067

620 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH068 RAHUL RAJ KESARI 2025260068

621 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH069 RAMESH KRISHNA MOHANTY 2025260069
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622 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH070 SAI OMPRAKASH MOHANTY 2025260070

623 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH071 SALONI MOHANTY 2025260071

624 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH072 SANJIBAN DAS 2025260072

625 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH073 SASWAT SEKHAR MISHRA 2025260073

626 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH074 SATYA RANJAN GOCHHAYAT 2025260074

627 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH075 SATYABRATA PRADHAN 2025260075

628 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH076 SATYAPRIYA ROUL 2025260076

629 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH077 SHASWAT SEKHAR SAHOO 2025260077

630 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH078 SHRABANI KALO 2025260078

631 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH079 SHRUTI KAR 2025260079

632 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH080 SHUBHASMITA MISHRA 2025260080

633 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH081 SIDDHARTH PATTANAYAK 2025260081

634 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH082 SIDHANT SUTAR 2025260082

635 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH083 SK MOHAMMED SALMAN 2025260083

636 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH084 SMRUTI RANJAN SENAPATI 2025260084

637 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH085 SNEHALATA SAHOO 2025260085

638 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH086 SNEHASUDHA BEHURA 2025260086

639 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH087 SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA 2025260087

640 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH088 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO 2025260088

641 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH089 SOURAV PRADHAN 2025260089

642 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH090 SREETAM KUMAR JENA 2025260090

643 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH091 SRITAM SOUMYADARSHI SAHOO 2025260091

644 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH092 SUBHALAXMI NAYAK 2025260092

645 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH093 SUBHAM ROUT 2025260093

646 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH094 SUBHAM SURYANSH SAHOO 2025260094

647 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH095 SUBHASMITA SWAIN 2025260095

648 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH096 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO 2025260096

649 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH097 SUDHASHREE PATRA 2025260097

650 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH098 SUGYAN DAYAK MALLICK 2025260098

651 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH099 SUHANI SATAPATHY 2025260099

652 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH100 SUVAM PRUSTY 2025260100

653 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH101 SWAGATIKA DHAL 2025260101

654 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH102 SWASTIK TRIPATHY 2025260102

655 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH103 SWATIPRAJNA MAHALIK 2025260103

656 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH104 TRUPTIMAYEE SAHOO 2025260104

657 2025-26 B.Pharma B.Pharma 25BPH105 USHASHI CHOUDHURY 2025260105

658 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH001 ABHISHEK MALLICK 2025260206

659 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH002 ABHISHEK MOHANTY 2025260199

660 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH003 ABINASH NAYAK 2025260182

661 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH004 ABU HAMBAL KHAN 2025260204

662 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH005 ALISHA DAS 2025260167

663 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH006 AMARJIT PRADHAN 2025260210

664 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH007 ANIL KUMAR PUHAN 2025260196

665 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH008 ANITA BARIK 2025260193

666 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH009 ANKITA PRIYADARSHINI JENA 2025260212

667 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH010 ARPITA GHADAI 2025260190

668 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH011 ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI PARIDA 2025260186

669 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH012 ARYA MOHAPATRA 2025260217

670 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH013 AYUSH KANUNGO 2025260205

671 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH014 BIBHUTI BHUSAN SINGH 2025260195

672 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH015 BIJAYALAXMI MALIK 2025260174

673 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH016 BIJAYALAXMI PRUSTY 2025260213

674 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH017 BISMITA BISOI 2025260202

675 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH018 BISWAJIT PANDA 2025260220

676 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH019 DEBASHISH NAYAK 2025260188

677 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH020 DHARGESWAR GOSWAMI 2025260166

678 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH021 GOURAB BEHERA 2025260209

679 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH022 GOURAB BEHERA 2025260211

680 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH023 JAGYANSINI MOHANTA 2025260194

681 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH024 JYOTIRANJAN MAHARANA 2025260165

682 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH025 KALPANA SAHOO 2025260192

683 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH026 MADIHA FIRDUS 2025260219

684 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH027 MAHESWAR SUTAR 2025260173

685 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH028 MANOJ KUMAR SWAIN 2025260189

686 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH029 MD HANIF 2025260176
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687 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH030 MOHEMMED ASJED JAMIL 2025260200

688 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH031 NIBEDAN DAS 2025260180

689 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH032 NIRANJAN SAHOO 2025260183

690 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH033 PABITRA JENA 2025260175

691 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH034 PAYAL MOHANTY 2025260168

692 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH035 PRADEEPTA RANJAN SWAIN 2025260223

693 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH036 PRAMODINI NAYAK 2025260218

694 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH037 PRAVAS RANJAN MOHANTY 2025260191

695 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH038 PRIYARANJAN PARIDA 2025260172

696 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH039 PUNYA PRAKASH ROUT 2025260198

697 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH040 RABEYA PARWEEN 2025260201

698 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH041 RAKESH SAHU 2025260216

699 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH042 RISHIRAJ NAYAK 2025260197

700 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH043 RITISH KUMAR DASH 2025260207

701 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH044 RUDRA NARAYAN ROUT 2025260179

702 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH045 RUDRA PRASAD SARANGI 2025260215

703 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH046 SAHIL PARIDA 2025260221

704 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH047 SAI KRISHNA SAHOO 2025260181

705 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH048 SASWATI BANANI DAS 2025260203

706 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH049 SATYAJIT BEHERA 2025260170

707 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH050 SAYAN PATHAK 2025260224

708 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH051 SHADMA GAZI 2025260208

709 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH052 SHREE CHANDAN SAHOO 2025260169

710 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH053 SITOSHNA PATTANAYAK 2025260184

711 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH054 SOUMYA RANJAN RANA 2025260171

712 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH055 SOUMYAJIT MOHAPATRA 2025260222

713 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH056 SOUMYAJIT MOHARANA 2025260177

714 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH057 SUBHAM PARIDA 2025260214

715 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH058 SURANJAN BEHERA 2025260187

716 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH059 SUVAMSHREE DEBATA 2025260178

717 2025-26 D.Pharma D.Pharma 25DPH060 TARUN KUMAR KHUNTIA 2025260185

718 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH001 ADARSH BINDHANI 2025260106

719 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH002 ANWASA SAMANTARAY 2025260107

720 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH003 ARPITA SAMAL 2025260108

721 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH004 ASHISH RANJAN SWAIN 2025260109

722 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH005 ASHUTOSH NAYAK 2025260110

723 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH006 CHIRANJIB PRADHAN 2025260111

724 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH007 GANGADHAR PRADHAN 2025260112

725 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH008 JAY SUBHAM AGASTY 2025260113

726 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH009 MANAS RANJAN DAS 2025260114

727 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH010 PINAK BEHERA 2025260115

728 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH011 PRITAM DAS 2025260116

729 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH012 PUJARCHANA SINGH 2025260117

730 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH013 RAJKISHORE KASTA 2025260118

731 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH014 UTTAM KUMAR PATRA 2025260119

732 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Analysis 25MPH015 SUSHREE PADMALAYA DAS 2025260120

733 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH016 ADITYA ASHUTOSH DAS 2025260121

734 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH017 ANANYA ANURUPA 2025260122

735 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH018 ANKITA SAHOO 2025260123

736 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH019 DEBAPRASAD JENA 2025260124

737 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH020 CHANDRA SEKHAR SENAPATI 2025260125

738 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH021 CHIRANJEET PANI 2025260126

739 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH022 SOUMYA RANJAN BARAL 2025260127

740 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH023 MRUTUNJAYA NAYAK 2025260128

741 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH024 PRATIKSHYA LENKA 2025260129

742 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH025 SHRAVANI SWAGATIKA MOHANTY 2025260130

743 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH026 SACHIN PATRA 2025260131

744 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH027 SARMISTHA MOHANTA 2025260132

745 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH028 SATYAM KHANDUAL 2025260133

746 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH029 SUBHASHREE SAHU 2025260134

747 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharma. Chemistry 25MPH030 TANWEER MUSKAN HABIBI 2025260135

748 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH031 ABHIJIT HOTA 2025260136

749 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH032 ABHISHEK SAMANTARAY 2025260137

750 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH033 AMIT KUMAR MALIK 2025260138

751 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH034 ASHISH ROUT 2025260139
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752 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH035 BIREN KUMAR SINGH 2025260140

753 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH036 ANANYA MOHANTY 2025260141

754 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH037 DEBANANDA ROUT 2025260142

755 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH038 HARAPRASAD DASH 2025260143

756 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH039 JYOTIREKHA NAYAK 2025260144

757 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH040 MANAS KUMAR PANI 2025260145

758 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH041 PARTHA SARATHI OJHA 2025260146

759 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH042 RITESH KUMAR MOHANTY 2025260147

760 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH043 RITU KUMARI 2025260148

761 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH044 SHUBHAM KHATUA 2025260149

762 2025-26 M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 25MPH045 SHWETA DAS 2025260150


